                     JIEJIE MICROELECTRONICS CO. , Ltd
TEL：+86-513-83639777                            - 1 / 4-                          http://www.jjwdz.com
Zener Diodes with Surge Current Specification：BZD55C Series   Rev.1.3
FEATURE
 Silicon power zener diodes.
 Low zener impedance.
 1000mW rating on FR-4 or FR-5 board.
 Voltage range includes breakdown voltages from 3.9V to 6.2V

(mA)
ZZT
(Ω)
ZZK
(Ω)
IZK
(mA)
IR
(μA)
VR
(Volts)
Max
(Volts)
IPP
(A)
BZD55C3V9 3.9 3.71 4.10 64 20 800 1.0 120 1 6.2    16.1 7P1
BZD55C4V3 4.3 4.09 4.52 58 20 600 1.0 20 1 6.9 14.5 7Q1
BZD55C4V7 4.7 4.47 4.94 53 8 600 1.0 10 1 7.6    19.7 7R1
BZD55C5V1 5.1 4.85 5.36 49 7 500 1.0 5 1 8.3 18.1 7T1
BZD55C5V6 5.6 5.32 5.88 45 5 500 1.0 5 2 8.9 16.9 7U1
BZD55C6V2 6.2 5.89 6.51 41 4 500 1.0 5 3 9.9 15.2 7V1
Downloaded From  Oneyac.com
1.0W BZD55C Series                                                                          JieJie Microelectronics CO. , Ltd
TEL：+86-513-83639777                            - 3 / 4-                          http://www.jjwdz.com